rorK]

Think ahead.

460004

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel
Dispenser

A modern design with smooth surfaces and clean lines that fits seamlessly in your washroom. Create a great
impression that boosts the high-quality image of your facility. Stylish stainless steel with anti-finger print
coating looks great and stays clean.

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
*  Hassle free maintenance due to overfill protection for easy refilling and good dispensing
e Extra slim design: Attractive and space saving
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Product and System
delivery data H2
Width
49.5cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540782325
Packaging material Plastic
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 2764 g
Height 131 mm
Length 346 mm
Width 495 mm
Net weight 2100g
Volume 22.44 dm3
Compatible products
100289 130299 120398
Tork Xpress® Soft Tork Xpress® Soft Tork Xpress® Soft

Multifold Hand Towel

Natural Multifold Hand ~ Multifold Hand Towel
Towel Advanced

Material
Metal/Plastic

Height
13.1cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540782325

Carton

1 (1 CON)

2.8kg
130 mm
490 mm
345 mm
2.1 kg

22.44 dm3

Length
34.6 cm

Colour
Stainless

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

203.2 kg
1185 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
126 kg

1.61 m3
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Tork® Xpress® Tork Xpress Multifold Tork Xpress Blue

Multifold Hand Towel /
Slimline Advanced
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Hand Towel / Slimline

Multifold Hand Towel /
Slimline



