



460004

# Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

A modern design with smooth surfaces and clean lines that fits seamlessly in your washroom. Create a great impression that boosts the high-quality image of your facility. Stylish stainless steel with anti-finger print coating looks great and stays clean.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Hassle free maintenance due to overfill protection for easy refilling and good dispensing
- Extra slim design: Attractive and space saving

#### **Product certificates**





## Product and delivery data

System Material Length H2 Metal/Plastic 34.6 cm Colour Width Height 49.5 cm 13.1 cm Stainless

### **Delivery data**

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)	
EAN	7322540782325	7322540782325	-	
Packaging material	Plastic	Carton		
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	(TRP)	
Transport units per layer			-	
Layer per pallet			-	
Gross weight	2764 g	2.8 kg	203.2 kg	
Height	131 mm	130 mm	1185 mm	
Length	346 mm	490 mm	1165 mm	
Width	495 mm	345 mm	1165 mm	
Net weight	2100 g	2.1 kg	126 kg	
Volume	22.44 dm3	22.44 dm3	1.61 m3	

## Compatible products



100289 Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel



Towel Advanced



130299 120398
Tork Xpress® Soft Tork Xpress® Soft Natural Multifold Hand Multifold Hand Towel



148430 Tork® Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel / Slimline Advanced



184987 Tork Xpress Multifold Hand Towel / Slimline



312285 Tork Xpress Blue Multifold Hand Towel /